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timo voutilainen

Samu kesonen

Ismo louhelainen

Arttu ruusila

Heikki antikainen

llpo iljo

Kimmo Pietarinen

Lasse sissonen
Miikka hiltunen
Kari tanskanen
Miska luoma
Raine nissinen
Jussi nissinen

Asta iljo
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020314561789 (1011012 ]13]14 15]16]17 |16 Tot [
Par 3/3,3,3 /3 /4|3 4|4, 34,3 /3|3 ,4,3|3 359

32/33|34/36|31|/463.2/3.8/4.1|3.4 4.6 29

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

8
1
11

2

10 | 14 | 18
3 .12
516 5
517 | 4
1 3

7
2
8
4

17,9 11 | 6 |12|16 | 2
1 1 6 4 213
5110 5|5 7|5 10
712 34 3|6 1
1|1 1 1 2
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34/29/63.4
13| 3 | 44

5 42 17%
11| 6 | 130 | 52%
1 2 58 23%
1 1 20 8%
1 2 1%
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